BUCKS COUNTY HORSE PARK
TUESDAY EVENING DRESSAGE

74.688
72.813
71.563
71.250
70.625
68.750
67.500
67.500
65.000

July 31, 2018
Judges: Ash (L), DePietro (L)
& Hipple (L)
USDF - A
C. Howley Dark Ideal
W. Garfinkel Pikaboo
D. Ligorano Apple Lucy
M. DeRenizi Moose
A.Carl Gepetto
J. Greshko Max
M. Slinkman Max
S. Hibbert Danaher
M.Rickles * Go Daddy

J. Clineschmidt Maybelline
M. Rickles Go Daddy
USDF - B — DIVISION 1

G. Zambor Gina Tina
A.Carl Gepetto
D.Brady Alora

J. Greshko Max

J. Hoecker Dodge the Reign
A. Long Buddy

J. Clineschmidt Maybelline
USDF - B — DIVISION 2

W.Garfinkel Pikaboo

L. McGeady Victory Rocks
C. Howley Dark Ideal

L. Daniel Nickel Creek

D. Ligorano Apple Lucy

S. Sladky Golden Traveler
L.Allen Samuel Adams

D. Gates-Maten Olaf the White
USDF-C

L. Daniel Nickel Creek
A. Kalinowski Summer

L. McGeady Victory Rocks
D.Gates-Maten Olaf the White
L. Anderson R S Punch
TRAINING - 1

A. Kalinowski Summer

L. Scibetta Boaz

|.DeVos Paxton

A. Collitto Frodo

L. Maruitte Doc’s Gin Cowboy
TRAINING -2

L. Annett Chilkoot W-S
D.Frinzi Figuero

A. Long Buddy
M.Daniel Serenade
|.DeVos Paxton

M. Ryan Wintop’s Donalect
TRAINING - 3

L. Annett Chilkoot W-S
L.Scibetta Boaz
M.Daniel Serenade
D.Frinzi Figuero

V. Coletti Hannah'’s Girl
L.Altemose Shoe Shine Man

TRAINING LEVEL RIDER TEST

64.688
61.250

73.438
71.563
67.500
66.875
64.688
64.063
62.813

72.813
72.188
71.875
70.635
70.625
70.313
67.188
65.313

71.500
69.500
68.500
62.750
60.000

59.130
57.826
56.304
55.652
55.217

67.115
63.654
60.000
58.846
56.536
50.962

71.591
64.109
62.045
62.045
62.045
53.636

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady

FIRST -1

B. Yard Rohan

K. Hyduke Domus

V. Coletti Hannah'’s Girl
C.Duchamp Chipotle Dialo
S.Wainwright Baltic
M.Collitto Skippy

A. Fudro Spirit's Charming Lady
FIRST -2

N. Hansen Gina

N. Hansen Jordan
S.Greshko Indy
A.Stewart Brego

N. Hansen Vivian

K. Killo Moose
FIRST - 3

W.Garfinkel Envizable

M. Amtmann Johnny
S.Greshko Indy

A. Stewart Brego

J. Greshko liad

V. Coletti Hannah’s Girl
K. Killo Moose
FIRST LEVEL RIDER TEST

J. Bateman Sookie
SECOND - TOC

M. Amtmann (3) Johnny
W.Garfinkel (1)  Envizable

M. Stocum (1)  Whimsical

M. Stocum (2)  Whimsical

J. Greshko (1) lliad

THIRD -2 *

N. Hansen * Ficcochino
4YO TEST

N. Hansen Alora
EVENT TESTS

BEGINNER NOVICE

B. Yard (B)

Rohan

C. McKissock (B)
Reign on the Radar
R.Zarzycki (A)  Eli

R.zZarzycki * (A) Eli

K. Hyduke (B)
M. Stetson (B)

Domus
Frankie

60.000

69.444
65.185
61.481
60.000
57.222
56.481
55.741

72.656
67.969
67.656
66.250
64.531
62.031

72.794
68.382
65.735
65.088
63.088
60.000
58.676

64.000

68.049
67.727
65.758
64.231
58.636

71.667

74.000

26.75
27.78

29.44
30.00
33.00
34.00

NOVICE/PRELIMINARY/TRAINING

|.Giordano *

Leo

I. Giordano (N-B) Leo
C. McKissock (N-A)
Reign on the Radar
B. Yard (P-A) Game of Chance

H Bundy (T-A)

All Aboard

21.905
26.47
26.66

27.60
28.33



